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SPRINGS

SAMPLE BILL SHOWING WATER & SEWER INCREASE

IN-TOWN

15% Increase

RESIDENTIAL (Average 4,290 gallons)

Water
Sewer

MONTHLY TOTAL

ANNUAL TOTAL
COMMERCIAL (Average 10,750 gallons)

Water
Sewer

MONTHLY TOTAL

ANNUAL TOTAL

30% Increase

Current
$18.87

$37.16

$56.03
$672.36

Current

$74.25
$79.00
$153.25
$1,839.00

OUT OF TOWN CUSTOMERS & NEW MAJOR SUBDIVISIONS (piat filed after 4/1/2025)

New Increase
$21.70 $2.83
$42.73 $5.57
$64.43 $8.40
$773.16 $100.80
New Increase
$85.39 $11.14
$90.85 $11.85
$176.24 $22.99
$2,114.88  $275.88

RESIDENTIAL OUT OF TOWN & NEW MAJOR S/Ds
(Average 4,290 gallons)

Water
Sewer

MONTHLY TOTAL

ANNUAL TOTAL
OUT OF TOWN COMMERCIAL (Average 10,750 gallons)

Water
Sewer

MONTHLY TOTAL

ANNUAL TOTAL

Current

$18.87
$37.16

$56.03
$672.36

Current
$74.25
$79.00

$153.25
$1,839.00

New Increase
$24.53 $5.66
$48.30 $11.14
$72.84 $16.81
$873.07 $200.71
New Increase
$96.53 $22.28
$102.70 $23.70
$199.23 $45.98
$2,390.70  $551.70



Comparison of Existing vs. New Rates

IN-TOWN

15% Increase

RESIDENTIAL

Water Base Rate (up to 2,000 gallons)
Water Over 2,000 gallons / per 1,000 gallons
Sewer Base Rate (0 - 2,000 gallons)

Sewer Over 2,000 gallons/ per 1,000 gallons

COMMERCIAL (Average 10,750 gallons)

Water Base Rate - (up to 2,000 gallons)
Water Base Rate- (2,001-4,000 gallons)
Water Base Rate- (4,001-6,000 gallons)
Water Over 6,000 gallons / per 1,000 gallons
Sewer Base Rate - (up to 2,000 gallons)
Sewer Base Rate- (2,001-4,000 gallons)
Sewer Base Rate- (4,001-6,000 gallons)

Sewer Over 6,000 gallons / per 1,000 gallons
OUT OF TOWN CUSTOMERS & NEW MAJOR SUBDIVISIONS (piat filed after 4/1/2025)

30% Increase

Current

$12.00

$3.00/1,000 gal.

$28.00

$4.00/1,000 gal.

Current
$20.00
$40.00
$60.00

$3.00/1,000 gal.

$20.00
$40.00
$60.00

$4.00/1,000 gal.

New

$13.80
$3.45
$32.20
$4.60
New
$23.00
$46.00
$69.00
$3.45
$23.00
$46.00
$69.00
$4.60

Increase

$1.80
$0.45
$4.20
$0.60
Increase
$3.00
$6.00
$9.00
$0.45
$3.00
$6.00
$9.00
$0.60

RESIDENTIAL

Water Base Rate - (up to 2,000 gallons)
Water Over 2,000 gallons / per 1,000 gallons
Sewer Base Rate - (0 - 2,000 gallons)

Sewer Over 2,000 gallons/ per 1,000 gallons

COMMERCIAL (Average 10,750 gallons)

Water Base Rate - (up to 2,000 gallons)
Water Base Rate- (2,001-4,000 gallons)
Water Base Rate- (4,001-6,000 gallons)
Water Over 6,000 gallons / per 1,000 gallons
Sewer Base Rate - (up to 2,000 gallons)
Sewer Base Rate- (2,001-4,000 gallons)
Sewer Base Rate- (4,001-6,000 gallons)

Sewer Over 6,000 gallons / per 1,000 gallons

Current

$12.00

$3.00/1,000 gal.

$28.00

$4.00/1,000 gal.

Current

$20.00
$40.00
$60.00

$3.00/1,000 gal.

$20.00
$40.00
$60.00

$4.00/1,000 gal.

New

$15.60
$3.90
$36.40
$5.20
New
$26.00
$52.00
$78.00
$3.90
$26.00
$52.00
$78.00
$5.20

Increase

$3.60
$0.90
$8.40
$1.20
Increase
$6.00
$12.00
$18.00
$0.90
$6.00
$12.00
$18.00
$1.20



