

SAMPLE BILL SHOWING WATER & SEWER INCREASE

IN-TOWN 15% Increase				
RESIDENTIAL (Average 4,290 gallons)	Current	New	Increase	
Water	\$18.87	\$21.70	\$2.83	
Sewer	<u>\$37.16</u>	<u>\$42.73</u>	<u>\$5.57</u>	
MONTHLY TOTAL	<u>\$56.03</u>	<u>\$64.43</u>	<u>\$8.40</u>	
ANNUAL TOTAL	\$672.36	\$773.16	\$100.80	
COMMERCIAL (Average 10,750 gallons)	Current	New	Increase	
Water	\$74.25	\$85.39	\$11.14	
Sewer	\$79.00	\$90.85	<u>\$11.85</u>	
MONTHLY TOTAL	<u>\$153.25</u>	<u>\$176.24</u>	<u>\$22.99</u>	
ANNUAL TOTAL	\$1,839.00	\$2,114.88	\$275.88	
OUT OF TOWN CUSTOMERS & NEW MAJOR SUBDIVISIONS (Plat filed after 4/1/2025) 30% Increase				
30% Increase				
30% Increase RESIDENTIAL OUT OF TOWN & NEW MAJOR S/Ds (Average 4,290 gallons)	Current	New	Increase	
RESIDENTIAL OUT OF TOWN & NEW MAJOR S/Ds	Current \$18.87	New \$24.53	Increase \$5.66	
RESIDENTIAL OUT OF TOWN & NEW MAJOR S/Ds (Average 4,290 gallons)				
RESIDENTIAL OUT OF TOWN & NEW MAJOR S/Ds (Average 4,290 gallons) Water	\$18.87	\$24.53	\$5.66	
RESIDENTIAL OUT OF TOWN & NEW MAJOR S/Ds (Average 4,290 gallons) Water Sewer	\$18.87 \$37.16	\$24.53 \$48.30	\$5.66 \$11.14	
RESIDENTIAL OUT OF TOWN & NEW MAJOR S/Ds (Average 4,290 gallons) Water Sewer MONTHLY TOTAL	\$18.87 \$37.16 \$56.03	\$24.53 \$48.30 \$72.84	\$5.66 \$11.14 \$16.81	
RESIDENTIAL OUT OF TOWN & NEW MAJOR S/Ds (Average 4,290 gallons) Water Sewer MONTHLY TOTAL ANNUAL TOTAL	\$18.87 \$37.16 \$56.03 \$672.36	\$24.53 \$48.30 \$72.84 \$873.07	\$5.66 \$11.14 \$16.81 \$200.71	
RESIDENTIAL OUT OF TOWN & NEW MAJOR S/Ds (Average 4,290 gallons) Water Sewer MONTHLY TOTAL ANNUAL TOTAL OUT OF TOWN COMMERCIAL (Average 10,750 gallons)	\$18.87 \$37.16 \$56.03 \$672.36	\$24.53 \$48.30 \$72.84 \$873.07 New	\$5.66 \$11.14 \$16.81 \$200.71 Increase	
RESIDENTIAL OUT OF TOWN & NEW MAJOR S/Ds (Average 4,290 gallons) Water Sewer MONTHLY TOTAL ANNUAL TOTAL OUT OF TOWN COMMERCIAL (Average 10,750 gallons) Water	\$18.87 \$37.16 \$56.03 \$672.36 Current \$74.25	\$24.53 \$48.30 \$72.84 \$873.07 New \$96.53	\$5.66 \$11.14 \$16.81 \$200.71 Increase \$22.28	

Comparison of Existing vs. New Rates

IN-	TΟ\	M	1
15%	Inc	٠rڪ	ens.

RESIDENTIAL	Current	New	Increase
Water Base Rate (up to 2,000 gallons)	\$12.00	\$13.80	\$1.80
Water Over 2,000 gallons / per 1,000 gallons	\$3.00/1,000 gal.	\$3.45	\$0.45
Sewer Base Rate (0 - 2,000 gallons)	\$28.00	\$32.20	\$4.20
Sewer Over 2,000 gallons/ per 1,000 gallons	\$4.00/1,000 gal.	\$4.60	\$0.60
COMMERCIAL (Average 10,750 gallons)	Current	New	Increase
Water Base Rate - (up to 2,000 gallons)	\$20.00	\$23.00	\$3.00
Water Base Rate- (2,001-4,000 gallons)	\$40.00	\$46.00	\$6.00
Water Base Rate- (4,001-6,000 gallons)	\$60.00	\$69.00	\$9.00
Water Over 6,000 gallons / per 1,000 gallons	\$3.00/1,000 gal.	\$3.45	\$0.45
Sewer Base Rate - (up to 2,000 gallons)	\$20.00	\$23.00	\$3.00
Sewer Base Rate- (2,001-4,000 gallons)	\$40.00	\$46.00	\$6.00
Sewer Base Rate- (4,001-6,000 gallons)	\$60.00	\$69.00	\$9.00
Sewer Over 6,000 gallons / per 1,000 gallons	\$4.00/1,000 gal.	\$4.60	\$0.60

OUT OF TOWN CUSTOMERS & NEW MAJOR SUBDIVISIONS (Plat filed after 4/1/2025) 30% Increase

RESIDENTIAL	Current	New	Increase
Water Base Rate - (up to 2,000 gallons)	\$12.00	\$15.60	\$3.60
Water Over 2,000 gallons / per 1,000 gallons	\$3.00/1,000 gal.	\$3.90	\$0.90
Sewer Base Rate - (0 - 2,000 gallons)	\$28.00	\$36.40	\$8.40
Sewer Over 2,000 gallons/ per 1,000 gallons	\$4.00/1,000 gal.	\$5.20	\$1.20
COMMERCIAL (Average 10,750 gallons)	Current	New	Increase
Water Base Rate - (up to 2,000 gallons)	\$20.00	\$26.00	\$6.00
Water Base Rate- (2,001-4,000 gallons)	\$40.00	\$52.00	\$12.00
Water Base Rate- (4,001-6,000 gallons)	\$60.00	\$78.00	\$18.00
Water Over 6,000 gallons / per 1,000 gallons	\$3.00/1,000 gal.	\$3.90	\$0.90
Sewer Base Rate - (up to 2,000 gallons)	\$20.00	\$26.00	\$6.00
Sewer Base Rate- (2,001-4,000 gallons)	\$40.00	\$52.00	\$12.00
Sewer Base Rate- (4,001-6,000 gallons)	\$60.00	\$78.00	\$18.00
Sewer Over 6,000 gallons / per 1,000 gallons	\$4.00/1,000 gal.	\$5.20	\$1.20